Position

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$1,025

$975

$900

$825

$625



